
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 1:08:54pm
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Event 8b: U19 Men Team Pursuit  Gold Final
 - Result

1. QLD 4:07.328
40 Alastair MACKELLAR (QLD) 445031
41 Conor WATSON (QLD) 195130
42 Declan TRESIZE (QLD) 219927
48 Mitchell YARDE (QLD) 249432

Lap 1 21.614 21.614 (1)
Lap 2 14.881 36.495 (1)
Lap 3 14.761 51.256 (1)
Lap 4 14.905 1:06.162 (1)
Lap 5 14.838 1:21.001 (1)
Lap 6 14.768 1:35.769 (1)
Lap 7 14.978 1:50.748 (1)
Lap 8 15.143 2:05.891 (1)
Lap 9 14.827 2:20.719 (1)

Lap 10 14.883 2:35.602 (1)
Lap 11 14.934 2:50.536 (1)
Lap 12 15.115 3:05.652 (1)
Lap 13 15.375 3:21.028 (1)
Lap 14 15.682 3:36.711 (1)
Lap 15 15.225 3:51.937 (1)
Lap 16 15.391 4:07.328 (1)

2. SA 4:10.268 +2.94
50 Aston FRIETH (SA)
51 Zack MARRIAGE (SA)
53 Angus MILLER (SA)
54 Leo ZIMMERMAN (SA)

Lap 1 21.619 21.619 (2)
Lap 2 15.234 36.854 (2)
Lap 3 14.590 51.444 (2)
Lap 4 14.820 1:06.265 (2)
Lap 5 15.028 1:21.293 (2)
Lap 6 15.137 1:36.430 (2)
Lap 7 15.282 1:51.713 (2)
Lap 8 15.651 2:07.365 (2)
Lap 9 15.225 2:22.591 (2)

Lap 10 15.188 2:37.779 (2)
Lap 11 15.421 2:53.200 (2)
Lap 12 15.102 3:08.303 (2)
Lap 13 15.617 3:23.920 (2)
Lap 14 15.668 3:39.589 (2)
Lap 15 15.253 3:54.842 (2)
Lap 16 15.426 4:10.268 (2)


